ERGEBNISLISTE

vom
BSB ,, Kreiskegelturnier “ des KV FRG
am 18.10.2025, im , Hotel Breit “

Ausrichter: SKV Grainet
Modus: 15 Schub in die Vollen

15 Schub abraumen

Platzierung/Mannschaftswertung (3 Kegler)

1. SKV Rohrnbach 310
Meier Max 111
Peschl Rudi 100
Mitterbauer Reinhard 99

2. SRK Fursteneck II 303
Hobelsberger Hans-Karl 115
Thaller Ludwig 97
Maier Hubert 91

3. KSV Hinterschmiding 298
Koénigseder Josef - 104
Stadler Marco 102
Madl Herbert 92

4. SRK Fursteneck | 293
Fuchs Franz 112
Fuchs Marco 92

Hobelsberger Ludwig 89



. SKV Grainet |

Weber Josef
Schmidbauer Helmut
Bloch Josef

. SKV Grainet Il
Ranzinger Thomas

-Ranzinger Martin
Ranzinger Josef

. SRK B6hmzwiesel |
Freund Christoph
Hanus Franz

Pauli Josef

. SKV Waldkirchen |
Eisner Alfons

Seidl Max
Reschauer Hans

. SKV Waldkirchen I
Sperling Max

Barth Franz
Koblizek Gerhard

10.SKV Wollaberg

Lichtenauer Alfred
Gaisbauer Alois
Gaisbauer Thea

11.SKK Hintereben

Mertl Fritz
Bauer Rudi
Gaal’ Franz

290
109
101

80

287
108
103

76

285
101
100

84

267
109
85
713

253
99
96
58

234

86
84
64

220
77
76
67



12.Grainet (Damen)
Ranzinger Rojana
Philipp Tanja
Ranzinger Carolin

13.SKB Kumreut
GroR Ludwig
Lenz Ludwig
GroR Josef

186
80
58
48

176

82
51
43

Platzierung / Einzelwertung :

Hobelsberger Hans-Karl
Fuchs Franz

Meier Max

Eisner Alfons

Weber Josef
Ranzinger Thomas
Konigseder Josef
Ranzinger Martin

. Stadler Marco

10. Schmidbauer Helmut
Freund Christoph

P8 N

©®No

115
112
111
109
109
108
104
103
102
101
101



